
EVATUATION REPORT

(AS PER RUTE 35 OF PP RUI,ES, 2OO4)

Nome of Procuring Agency Federol lnvestigotion Agency, Heodq uorlers lslomobod.
Method of Procurement Open Compelitive Bidding Single stoge Two Envelop

Procedure
PPRA Iender No 15617 447E

Title of Procurement Procurement of Uniform ltems for FIA HQ.

Dote & Time of Bid Closing OI-O9-2O25 I l:00 AM
Dole & Iime of Bid Opening 01-09-2025 I l:30 AM
No. of Bids Received 12

Finonciol Yeor 2025-26
Criterio for Evoluotion As per crilerio prescribed in lhe stondord bidding

documenls.

S.N Nome of Lot Nome of Quolilied bidders.
I Lot-l Shirt Cloth l. lqbol Silk Mills Pvt. Lld

2. A.G Fobrics
2 Lot-2 Trouser Clolh 1 . lqbol Silk Mills Pvt. Ltd

2. Adnon Troders
3. A.G Fobrics

3 Lot3 Belt l. Soleem Troding Corporolion
2. G.M Chowdri & Sons
3. All in One Solulions
4. Boksh Enterprises
5. Adnon Troders
6. GOS Corporote
7. Hojl & Compony

4 Lol-4 Berel Cop l. Soleem Troding Corporolion
2. G.M Chowdri & Sons
3. Ail in One Solulions
4. Boksh Enterprises
5. Adnon lroders
5. GOS Corporote
Z. Hoii & Compony

5 Lol-5 Jersey 1. Ropid Trode Service
2. Hoii & Compony

(Iechnlcol Report Enclosed)

(SYED S A ID

Director/ACW
Choirmon Purchose Committee



TECHNICAT EVALUATION REPORT AGAINSI TENDER N0.T56I7/I47E REGARDING

PiOCU EMENT OT UNITORM ITEMS FO FIA HQ TOR FI ANCIAL YEAR -26.

Iot-l Shirt Cloth

l. Following documenls were checked os submitted by the porliciponts:

Rcquked Crlledo I 1 6

Porogon
cloth C.nhc

Ropld Trode
Servlcc

Adnon
Troders

lqbol Sllk
Mllk Pvt Ltd

A.G
Fdb.lc!

HoI t
Compony

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Active Tox Poyer Yes Yes Yes Yes

4 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

5 Ceriificole of AccePtonce Yes Yes Yes Yes

6 02 Somples Provided or Not No
(l 3omple)

No
(l rcmplc)

Yes Yes Yes No
(l rompl.)

No
(Cheque)

Yes Yes Yes Yes Ye5

Remorks Disquolify Disquolily Quollty Quollty Quollty Disquolity

s.N

NTN Cerliflcole
GST Cerlificole

8id Securily in shope of
bonk drofl or atdet

2

3

7

2, From obove mentioned porticipont's three (03) firms hove been quolified for deloiled
technicol evoluolion process.

3. During deioil technicol evoluotion process the somples of three (03) quo]ified bidders os

menlioned in obove toble were senl lo loborotory vide leller No.FlA/Slore/967 /2025'26/88 doled
j9.O9.2025 for lob lesfing. Afier receiving lhe lob report, the detoil lechnicol evoluotion report hos

been prepored ond olloched os Annex-A. The summory of report is os under:

Nome of llem

4. In view of obove the finonciol bids of obove quolified firms moy be opened for oword of
conlrocl, pleose.

&.--'"'
(ARSIAN MEH^ OOD)
Deputy Director/CMS

(Member)

.xlo)>i
(sAQr8 suLrAN A MEHMOOD), PSP

Direclor/CTW
(C hoirmon)

Nome of uollfled bldders
1. lqbol Sllk Mlll3 Pvl. Ltd,
2. A.G Fobrlcs

Shirl Cloth

5

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes

Affidovit
Yes

(t uHAitMAD lsl Alt)
Depuly Direclor/lT

(Member)



rAT COMPARISON TEPOII AGAINST TENDER NO.IS'I 74it7E REGARDING PROCUREMENI OT U ITOTM ITEAAS fOR

fla Bo Fon tlNANclAt Ytat 2025'26.

t. 3hkt Clolh Adnon lrodcR lqbolS[k l lll! fi,t. tld A.G ;oMct
Teil SDccned Umll Codc: 40 Cod.: al Codc:3:l

tiohl Grev
57.51o 58-5 INCH l{o (57.4)

wl/Sq Mk Rh 65t2GC l47lo 157 qm xo (la2.r)
2/ra.46 to 1505 rex No (2/t2.2 lor)
Zla.,t6 io l5-05 To( No {2/l l.a T.xl

Endr/dm 213 lo 263 No (2t2-2ra)
210 to 230

Shdnkoge
foqe

2* Mor

Ihreod/25 70 lo l1 Io {75-7a)
52 to 56 No (57-sl)

chonqeinShode GSNO4
GSNo4

Co..poilbn
75lo a5 *
I5lo 251
oiperse E Reoctive

LSI ,lrf
(arsnx EHr*ooo)
oeputy Olreclor/Cf'ls

lMemb6r)

(!AQl! SUUAN At itEHI OOD), lS?
Direclor/CTw
{Chotmonl

(MUHAl l'tAo lSMAlt)
Dep!ly Dieclor/ll

lMembe0

(6a"n

Worp



TECHNI CAL EVATU TION REPORT AGAINST TE DER NO.TS6 17447E REGARDING

PROCUREMENT OF UNIFORM ITEMS IOR FIA HQ FOR TINANCIAL YEAR 2025'26.

Lot-2 Trouser loth

Following documenis were checked os submilled by the porliciponls:

s.N Requlred Crllerlo I 2 3 1 5 6

Porqgon
clolh centre

Ropld Troda
Servlce

Adnqn
Iroderr

lqbol Sllk
Mllls Pvt tld.

A.G
tobrlca

Holl &
Compony

I NTN Certificota Yes Yes Yes Yes

2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

3 Aclive Tox Poyer Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

4 Affidovit Yes Yes Yes Yes

5 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

02 Somples Provided or Nol No
(l romple)

No
( l romple)

Yes Yes No
(1 30mple)

7 Bid Security in shope of
bonk droft or Poy order

No
(cheque)

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Remorks Disquollfy Disquolify Quoltly Quollty Quqliry Disquolify

6

Nome of uollfled blddersNome of llem
l. lqbol Sllk Mllls Pvl. Ltd,
2. Adnon lrodert,
3. A.G Fobrlca

Trouser Cloih

ln view of obove the finonciol bids of obove quolified firms moy be opened for oword of

conlrocl, pleose

aJ
(MUHAA i AD lSMAlt)

Deputy Director/lT
(Member)

(ARStAN MEHMooD)

->a lrc)f
), PSP(sAorB suuAN At MEHMOOD

Deputy Dkector/CMS
(Member)

Yes Yes

GST Certificote Yes

Yes Yes

Certificole of AccePlonce Yes

Yes

4.

2. From obove menlioned porliciponl's three (03) firms hove been quolified for deloiled

lechnicol evoluolion process.

3. During detoil iechnicol evoluolion process the somples of three (03] gY-q'ligd bidders os

meniioned i-n obove toble were sent to lo6orolory vide tetter No.FlA/Siore/967 /2025-26/88 doted
19.09.2025 for lob iesling. Atler receiving the lob reporl, the detoil lechnicol evoluotion repori hos

been prepored ond oltoched os Annex-A. The summory of report is os under:

b/,

Direclor/CTW
(Choirmon)



tAB COMPATTSON TEPORI AGAINSI IENDEt NO.tSalT/a47E REGARDING PIOCUREMENT Of UNltORl tIElStot
TIA HQ fOR 

'INANCIAI 
YEAR 2025.26.

2. I,ourcr Clolh lqbol Silk MIll3 Pvl. Lrd a.G Fobdcr

Tesl Soeclfied Llmll Code: 40 Code: 46 Code:33
Colour Block

57.5 lo 5A.5lNCH
2/l Twill

lvt/sq Mrr Rh 65120. C 2,lO lo 25O qm
Counl of Yorn 2l19.6lo?oAlex Yes

2129 .1 to $.6 le\
/3lo//
13lo 17

Shintoge Xoge r.m %
r .00 %

Woshing forrnes! {Chonge in
Shode)

GS No .1

Composilion
751o85%
lSlo25%
DiDerse & Reoclive

,'t'* =a',. ,'-
(AlSLAN r,lEHl,lOoD)
Deputy Dtector/CMS

(Member)

z-B \,. lr-i
(sAQrB surTAN MEHMOOD), PSP

Direclor/CTw
lChoirmon)

(litUHAMr AD lsllAlL)
Deputy Directoy'lT

lMembe4

11,."



TECHNICAT EVALUATION REPORT AGAINST TENDER N0.T36I7/I47E REGARDING

PROCU EMENT OF UNIFORM ITEMS FO FIA HQ FOR TI ANCIAL YEAN 025-26.

Lol-3 Belt

Following documenls were checked os submitled by lhe porticiponls:

s.N Requlred Crllerlo l 3 4 5 6

Solcam
l.odlng

coIporqllon

c.M
Chowdrl
t Sont

Allln On.
Solullont

Bokth
Enlcrpdtrr

Adnon
Irodan

cos Holl t
Compony

I NTN Cerlificote Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Y6s Yes

2 GST Cedificote Yes Yas Yes Yes

3 I Acnve Tox Poyer Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

4 Atfidovit Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

5 Ceriificote
Acceplonce

of Yes Ye5 Yes Yes Yes Yes

02 Somples Provided
or Not

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

7 Bid Security in shopa
of bonk droft or poy
order

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Remorki Quollty Quollty Quollty Quollty Quollty Quollty Quoltty

2. From obove meniioned porticiponl's oll seven (07) firms hove been quolified for deloiled
lechnicol evoluolion process.

3. During detoil technicol evoluolion process the somples of seven (07) quolified bidders os

menlioned in obove toble were sent to loborotory vide letler No.FIAlSlore/967 /202126188 doted
19.09.2025 for lob lesling. After receivlng lhe lob report, the detoil iechnicol evoluotion repori hos

been prepored ond otioched os Annex-A. The summory of reporl is os under:

Nome of llem Nome of quolllled bldders
l. solaem Irodlng Corporollon,
2. c.M Chowdd I Sont.
3. All ln Onc Solutlonr.
4. Bokrh Enlcrprllct,
5. Adnon lrodert,
6. GOS Corporolc,
7. Holl t Compony

Bell

4. ln view of obove the finonciol bids of obove quolified firms moy be opened for oword of
conlrocl, pleose.

&z''
(MUHA AMAD lSMAlt)

Depuiy Dkector/lT
(Member)

,-81," I'f
(SAQIB SUTTAN AL MEHIAOOD), PSP

Director/CTw
(Choirmon)

corporqte

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

6 Yes

u,{*:=j*,,-
(ARSTAN MEHMOOO)
Depuiy Direcior/CMS

(Membe4 <--:



tAg coMPARISON REPOiT AGAINST IENDER N0.T56I7/g7E REGARDING PROCUREMENI Of UNITORM ITEMS 
'OR 

TIA

HQ fOR TINANCIAI YEAR 2025-26.

3 lell 603 Hojla

eoch boll hovino
dttd^.6 ot 1.8.2 irch
tom €oah ond dilloncs

ayelelr rho[ b6 0.$l inch
Two Silver rie€l iip, on

Sleel
aoancY Monolro.n ih
lwilh fina li.irrhgl elver
colo', hoving w6r€hl ot
,GtO 9m3 wnh

8er! Two Numb66 w h lich

45" - 55"
3!0.360 gmr
2.1-2.3 inch

xat-J,i .,,
(Ansux MEriMooD)
Deputy Direclor/CMs

lMember)

(SAQIB SU I,I
.9 l" L{

Direclor/CT\{
(Choirmon)

(MUI{AMT AD lSMAll,)
Depuly Dteclor/lT

(Memberl

PSP

Ld'',



2

3

!r

TECHNICAT EVATUAIION REPORT AGAINST TENDER N0.T56I7447E REGARDING

PROCUREMENT OF UNIFORM ITEMS FOR FIA HQ IOR FINANCIAT YEAR 2025.26'

Lot-4 Bereteqp

Following documenls were checked os submitted by the porliciponls:

Requlred Crllerlo I 4 6 7

Solecm
Irodlng

Corporotlon

GJrA

Chowdd
t Sont

All ln Onc
Solullont

lok!h
Entcrprlrct

Adnqn
Irodart

GOS
Co.porolc

Holl &
Compony

l NTN Cerlificole Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

GSI Certifcote Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Aclive Tox Poyer Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Affidovil Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Certificofe
Acceplonce

of Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

6 02 Somples Provided
or Not

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Y€s

Bid Security in shope
of bonk drott or poy
order

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Quollty Quolfy Quollty Quollty Quollty Quollty Quollty

2. From obove mentioned porticiponl's oll seven {07) firms hove been quolified for detoiled
technicol evoluolion process.

3. During deloil lechnicol evoluotion process lhe somples of seven (07) quolitied bidders os

mentioned in obove loble were senl lo loboroiory vide leiier No.FlA/Store/9671202926/88 doled
19.O9.zi.25 for lob lesiing. Afler receiving ihe lob reporl, the detoil lechnicol evoluolion reporl hos

been prepored ond ottoched os Annex-A. The summory of reporl is os under:

Nome ol llem Nome ol uolified bidders
Beret Cop

4. ln view of obove the finonciol bids of obove quolified firms moy be opened for oword of
conlroci, pleose.

5

7

u,,
(ARSTAN MEHMOOD)
Deputy Direcior/CMS

(Member)

(MUHAT MAD lSMArt)
Deputy Director/lT

(Member)

o

(SAQIB SUTTAN MEH
Direclor/CTw
(Choirmon)

L Soleem lrodlng Corporqllon,
2. G.M Chowdrl t Sons,
3. All ln One Solutlonr,
4. Bokrh Enlcrprlres,
5. Adnon Iroders,
6. GOS Corporole,
7.H t Com

), PSP

s.N

Ye5

Yes Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes Yes

Remorks

"3



[AT COMIATISON REPORI AGAINST TENDER NO.136I7447E REGAROING PROCUiEMENI Of UNIFONM ITEMS TOi TIA

HO EOt flNANCrAr, YEAR 2025-24.

G.ll GOS ioil !

I 00 X noluol wool t 2 f
62lS-a.lS

Knillino
Lirxng hride lining

collo./polyener Eroct

T*o sy.lelt silh wother
ol Ebca colou on .ighl

gmbroider€d l^5 Per

Stilching

u(- -.4

(ATSI'AN T,TEHMOOD)
Depuly Direclor/CMs

(Membe4

(saoD su PSP
2-g 1,,lrr

Direclor/Clw
lChoirmon)

(MUHAMMAD ISA.IAIt)
Deputy Dteclo./lT

(Membe4

bd"



TECHNI AL EVALUAIION REPORT AGAI NST TENDER NO 156'I7447E REGA RDING

PROCUREMENT OF UNIFORM ITEMS FOR FIA HQ TOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2025.26'

Lot-5 ersey

Following documenls were checked os submitled by the porticiponls;

In view of obove lhe finonciol bids of obove quolified firms moy be opened for oword of

controcl, pleose

1.. 
-

-s\ol-i
(SAQIB SUITAN AT MEHMOOD), PSP

Direclor/CTW
{Choirmon)

2.Frcmobovementionedporlicipont,sfour(04)firmshovebeenquolifiedfordetoiled
technicol evoltJotion Process.

3. During deioil lechnicol evoluolion process lhe somples of four (04) ry9!f]9d bidders os

mentioned in obove toble were sent io loborotory vide leiter No.FlA/Store/967 /202t26/88 doled

19.09.2025 for lob iesting. After receiving the lob reporl, the detoil lechnicol evoluolion report hos

been prepored ond ottoched os Annex'A. The summory of reporl is os under:

4

- lt'/o t
(ARSI"AN MEHMOOD)
Deputy Director/CMS

{Member)

s.N Requlred Crllerlo I 3 I 5

All ln One
solullons

Ropld Irode
Servlce

Adnon
Trodert

5.R Trodlng
Corporotlon

Holl 1
Compony

l NTN Cerlificoie Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

2 csT Certaficole Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Aclive Iox Poyer Yes Yes Yes

4 Affidovil Yes Yes Yes Yes

5 Ye5 Yes Yes Yes Yes

02 Somples Provided or Nol Yes Yes No
(I tqmple)

Yes

7 Bid Security in shope of
orderbonk droft or o

Yes Yes Yes Yes

Remork! Quollty Quollty Disquolify Quollty QuolltV

Nome of uollfled biddersNome of llem
I
2

. Ropld Irode Servlce,
H & Com n

Jersey

fu"
(MUHAMMAD ISMAIT)

Deputy Dkecior/lT
(Member)

3 Yes
Yes

Certificole of Acceptonce
6

Yes

Yes



tA8 COMPARISON REPORT AGAINSI TENDER N0.T56I7447E REGAROING PROCUiEMENT Of UNIFORM IIEMS TOR

fIA HQ FOR TINANCIAT YEAR 2025.26.

5. Jerrey Nollt

wool:5/ lo 63 % {Pu.e New wool) rlo (a1.2)

30lo I
xoo0.r)

30%

No(4t.2)

xo (!r..) No{lo.r)

c .2lo No(2/lr)

02 pLies ol T0'5woolond 30 % Acrylic double vorn
I

Og ptier otZO fwoO ona:O% Acrylic double vom
loldsd in lingle py I 50 denie, poryens lplicing vorn
wilh double elGtic oi the odq6. Re-enldcement

PS No. 1339 lt3"cl

Chonge in Shode: GS No.!
Sloinlng on wool GS No.,l

Iwo tronl pockeis with llop widlh r2.5 cm, xo{*ldh-l3cm. L.n th-

A'loch€d, sto.i widlh:7 cm, Eution s'da: r cm with

slocl clolh lo be ured lor Elbow!,shoudeB,
) r00 %

Weghr l5ize.36 = TEOg lo8209) lsne 3a " 83091o8709)
,10 =

al5)

lb/.
(arstAI MEHMOOD)
Depuly Direclor/CMS

(Membe4

Lz ),"/ 2->
(sAot8 surrAN A MOOD). PSP

Dkector/CTW
{Choirmon)

(MUHAT MAD TSMATL)

Deputy Dkeclor/lT
(Member)


